SYNET
RVISORY AY
֡

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one who	reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	BJELLVÅG
First name	PER MAGNE
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification or am	nendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issuer o	or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

## 8/15/2024 4:27:32 PM AR628984259

# 8/15/2024 4:27:32 PM AR628984259



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an e	xcersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	2 091		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	2 091		
Total amount	48 592.539900		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

FINANSTILSYNET	I
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	vho reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	Chinkulkitnivat
First name	Phatpuree
Position / role	Board member
<ul><li>Initial notification (</li><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment to prior notification  Amendment
Tillual	Amendment
Details about the iss	uer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

## 8/15/2024 4:29:55 PM AR628984454

#### KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument	,		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excer	rsise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction	New		
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

8/15/2024 4:29:55 PM AR628984454

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one w	ho reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	Fischer
First name	Michael William
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification or	amendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issu	er or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

# 8/15/2024 4:29:06 PM AR628984375

#### KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an e	xcersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

8/15/2024 4:29:06 PM AR628984375

FINANSTILSYN	E٦
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	1

The person liable:		
PDMR	Closely associated person)	person (natural Oclosely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one wh	o reports	
Last name	SØNDE	RLAND
First name	GRO EL	IN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA A	SA
About PDMR		
Last name	Gordon	
First name	Nicola	
Position / role	Board m	ember
Initial notification or		otification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	○ Amendment	
Details about the issue	r or emission allowan	ce market participant
Business name		A ASA
LEI number		800H385IGBB58CN91
	J49.	700113031GDB30CI471

# 8/15/2024 4:31:33 PM AR628984603



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exc	cersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Common of the two continues			
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
• PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one w	vho reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	HAUGAN
First name	FINN
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification o	r amendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issu	uer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

# 8/15/2024 4:30:42 PM AR628984547



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an e	xcersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	JACOBSEN
First name	JON ARNT
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the iss	suer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
Dasiness name	

## 8/15/2024 4:34:48 PM AR628984943



nstrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an e	xcersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Commence of the American Manager			
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

Info about the one who reports  Last name  First name  Business name	
Last name First name Business name	SØNDERLAND GRO ELIN SÆTHER
First name  Business name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	
	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	Kovavisarach
First name	Chaiwat
Position / role	Chairman
Initial notification or amendme	ent to prior notification
Initial     Ar	mendment
Details about the issuer or emis	ssion allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91



acceptation of the fire-residual to the		
Description of the financial instrungment		
ISIN code	Share	
Name of the financial instrument	NO0010816895	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excer	rsise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	23.2389	
Volume	5 422	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	23.23890	
Aggregated volume	5 422	
Total amount	126 001.315800	
Date of the transaction		
Date	8/15/2024	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

8/15/2024 4:35:53 PM AR628985014

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely asso person)	ociated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports		
Last name	Г	SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR			
Last name	1	NES	
First name	Ç	SVERRE	
Position / role	E	Board member	
Initial notification	or amendment to	prior notification	
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	O Amendn	nent	
Details about the iss	suer or emission a	llowance market partici	pant
Details about the ist			
Business name		OKEA ASA	

### 8/15/2024 4:24:37 PM AR628983957



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an ex	ccersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	2 091		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	2 091		
Total amount	48 592.539900		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

FINANSTILSYNE	T
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY	

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one w	rho reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	PEDERSEN
First name	RUNE OLAV
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification of	r amendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issu	er or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

## 8/15/2024 4:32:41 PM AR628984712



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an ex	cersise of a share option program	O Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Cumpany of the transaction			
Currency of the transaction Currency	NOK		
currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

Ī

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one w	ho reports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	Williamson-Holland
First name	Elizabeth Anne
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification or	amendment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issu	er or emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

## 8/15/2024 4:33:31 PM AR628984772

#### KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excer	sise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction	Nov		
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	3 615		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	3 615		
Total amount	84 008.623500		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

8/15/2024 4:33:31 PM AR628984772

<b>FINANSTILSYNE</b>	1
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one who i	eports
Last name	SØNDERLAND
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER
Business name	OKEA ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	AAS
First name	RAGNHILD
Position / role	Board member
Initial notification or am	endment to prior notification
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	Amendment
Details about the issuer o	r emission allowance market participant
Business name	OKEA ASA
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91

## 8/15/2024 4:26:39 PM AR628984136

#### KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument	·		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an ex	ccersise of a share option program	○ Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	23.2389		
Volume	2 091		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	23.23890		
Aggregated volume	2 091		
Total amount	48 592.539900		
Date of the transaction			
Date	8/15/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

8/15/2024 4:26:39 PM AR628984136